
matematica 8 ore Aula ore 9 - 11 ore 11 - 13

fisica 10 ore Monday, September 18, 2023 1C Navile Biologia

chimica 10 ore Tuesday, September 19, 2023 1C Navile Matematica Biologia

biologia 8 ore Wednesday, September 20, 2023 1C Navile Chimica Matematica

Thursday, September 21, 2023 1C Navile Chimica

Friday, September 22, 2023 1C Navile Chimica Matematica

Saturday, September 23, 2023

Sunday, September 24, 2023

Monday, September 25, 2023 1C Navile Fisica Biologia

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 1C Navile Fisica Biologia

Wednesday, September 27, 2023 1C Navile Matematica Fisica

Thursday, September 28, 2023 1C Navile Chimica Fisica

Friday, September 29, 2023 1F Navile Chimica Fisica

precorsi a.a. 2023/24


